
Employee Suggestion and Extraordinary Service Program
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1/10/2019

Adjutant General Liquor Commission
Julie McComb Kelly Matthews
225-1200 271-2163
Julie.mccomb@nh.gov Kelly.Mathews@liquor.nh.gov

Administrative Services Department Natural and Cultural Resources Department
Christine Marie Susan Francher
271-2260 271-4159
Christine.Marie@das.nh.gov Susan.Francher@dncr.nh.gov

Agriculture Department New Hampshire Veterans Home
Cindy Heisler Alice Leeming
271-3551 527-4405
Cindy.heisler@nh.gov Alice.Leeming@nhvh.nh.gov

Corrections Department Office of Information Technology
Ella Fredette Kimberly Taylor-Miller
271-5600 230-3425
Ella.Fredette@doc.nh.gov Kimberly.Miller@doit.nh.gov

Employment Security, Department of Public Utilities Commission
Penny Caldwell Eunice Landry
228-4058 271-2431
Penny.L.Caldwell@nhes.nh.gov Eunice.Landry@puc.nh.gov

Environmental Services, Department of Safety, Department of
Vince Perelli Michael Moranti
271-8989 223-8056
vincent.perelli@des.nh.gov Michael.Moranti@dos.nh.gov

Education Department Transportation, Department of
Janet Fiderio FrancesBuczynski
271-2695 271-1676
Janet.Fiderio@doe.nh.gov Fran.Buczynski@dot.nh.gov

Fish and Game Department
Trisha Gray
271-2496
Trisha.Gray@wildlife.nh.gov

Health and Human Services
Kathy Capron
271-4717
Kathleen.Capron@dhhs.nh.gov

Insurance Department
Christie Rice
271-2038
Christie.Rice@ins.nh.gov

mailto:Julie.mccomb@nh.gov
mailto:Christie.Rice@ins.nh.gov
mailto:Christine.Marie@das.nh.gov
mailto:Cindy.heisler@nh.gov
mailto:Alice.Leeming@nhvh.nh.gov
mailto:Ella.Fredette@doc.nh.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Miller@doit.nh.gov
mailto:Penny.L.Caldwell@nhes.nh.gov
mailto:Eunice.Landry@puc.nh.gov
mailto:vincent.perelli@des.nh.gov
mailto:vincent.perelli@des.nh.gov
mailto:Janet.Fiderio@doe.nh.gov
mailto:Christine.Marie@das.nh.gov
mailto:Trisha.Gray@wildlife.nh.gov
mailto:Kathleen.Capron@dhhs.nh.gov
mailto:Christie.Rice@ins.nh.gov

	Sheet1

